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LAS VEGAS

Handle

Algeo, Jerry
Anderson, Ryan
Andrews, Michael
Barger, Tad
Barry, Brian
Bartels, Aaron
Barzekoff, Cameron
Bednar, Andy
Berton, Jason
Bourn, Bradley

Cadelina-Canyete, Jayrick

Cain, Patrick
Carlon, Bryan
Chung, Daniel
Chung, Thomas
Coonts, Tyler
Cooper, Max
Coss, Trevor
Dardano, Christian
de La Rosa, Xavier
Diclaro, John
Digennaro, Carl
Ebalo, Kenny
Edralin, Adrian
Faust, Darian
Forbes, Vincent Kyle
Frey, Samuel

Fritz, Dylan

Fritz, lan

Player Roster
2021 Las Vegas City Amateur

H.IL
11.1
+1.3
3.5
12.0
+1.0
3.6
+4.6
+0.5
16.0
29
2.0
+0.1
11.2
11.8
+1.7
+0.6
+2.0
7.6
+1.7
0.6
16.1
+0.1
+4.3
+1.0
2.8
3.4
5.4
+0.7
+3.7

SNEGA™
SOmERENAL,
\
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LAS VEGAS

Handle
Gambini, Caden
Ganir, Kamden
Garcia, William
Garner, Craig
Garrett, Dylan
Gebrai, Teklit
Gilliame, Jeffrey
Goecke, Cormack
Golden, Robert
Golder, David
Goldstein, Josh
Goleno, Craig
Grant, Allen
Guloy, Kyle
Haas, Michael
Haddock, David
Harris, Preston
Harvey, Grant
Hawk, Andrew
Hayden, Daryn
Holloway, Steve
Horodesky, Greg
Inman, David
Jensen, Shane
Johnson, Daren
Kaye, David
Kinsler, Jeff
Kirby, Todd
Kirk, Jeff

Player Roster
2021 Las Vegas City Amateur

H.1.
+2.1
+2.6
0.2
8.6
1.1
12.3
4.4
+2.5
8.8
6.6
+5.5
12.7
4.7
0.8
13.6
10.5
+5.9
+2.3
+3.0
1.8
12.5
+1.2
4.9
1.2
+2.6
0.9
9.0
6.0
2.4

SNEGA™
SOmERENAL,
\



-

LAS VEGAS

Handle
Knievel, Kelly

Lako Losarah, Tongun

Lazarski, Avery

Lewandowski, Travis

Lytle, Scott
Marks, Brian
Mason, Troy
Massaro, Marc
McCollum, Gary
McNealy, Scout
Mitchell, Matt
Moody, Nicholas
Mullins, Marcus
Mushkin, Paul
Nelson, Chad
Noya, Joseph
Odea, Sean
Patel, Aarjav
Paulsen, Jody
Price, Chris
Pyszko, Greg
Reese, Rex
Rinaldi, Daniel
Roberts, Todd
Roodzant, Ryan
Sessa, Andy
Snyder, Mason
Sodetz, Brett
Solis, Jack

Player Roster
2021 Las Vegas City Amateur

H.1.
+0.7
+4.1
+2.9
9.6
+3.1
6.5
1.5
18.9
12.3
+1.1
+2.1
+0.6
+1.7
1.1
2.8
3.7
4.0
+2.2
+2.1
3.7
5.7
5.8
+0.7
+0.8
+1.7
10.6
+4.8
+2.5
+6.3

SNEGA™
SOmERENAL,
\
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LAS VEGAS

Handle

Steiner, Michael
Stettler, Kelly
Stratton, Kevin
Sweat, Kevin
Taylor, Robert
Taylor, Skylor
Tiscareno, Danny
Torres, Leo
Warnick, Drew
Weaver, Bobby
Wijaya, Hendra
Williams, Rashon
Winterton, Seth
Wolf, George
Woolard, Darren
Wynn, Michael
Zoine, Robert

Player Roster
2021 Las Vegas City Amateur

H.1.
3.5
3.6
+4.1
+0.7
8.8
0.9
+5.4
+1.1
1.5
+3.1
2.3
0.4
1.8
5.5
+3.0
+2.1
4.0
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